

1 110 #1				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	5/28/2002	In control:	Committee on Housing, Economic Development & Promotion	
On agenda:		Final action:	8/13/2002	
Enactment date:	8/5/2002	Enactment #:	561	
Effective date:	8/13/2002			
Title:	Resolution authorizing a Cooperation Agreement or Agreements with the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh, the County of Allegheny and the School District of Pittsburgh providing for the financing, monitoring, implementing and terminating of the Panther Hollow Center for Technology Research and Development Tax Incremental Financing District (Council District No. 8).			

Sponsors:

Indexes: COOPERATION AGREEMENT/S

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/13/2002	1	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
8/5/2002	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
7/31/2002	1	Committee on Housing, Economic Development & Promotion	AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
7/24/2002	1	Committee on Housing, Economic Development & Promotion	Held in Committee	Pass
6/5/2002	1	Committee on Housing, Economic Development & Promotion	Held in Committee	Pass
5/28/2002	1	City Council	Read and referred	